School

Gibbon

St. Paul

AC — Aver. of 3
DT

Centura

Ord

Wood River
Loup City

Ravenna

*Total includes salary, medical/dental insurance, LTD, and life insurance

Salary

$97,363
$83,419
$85,204
$89,610
$86,601
$91,986
$87,750
$73,000

$86,306

Louplatte Elementary Principals’ Salaries

*Total

$104,288
$103,709
$103,914
$107,745
$109,063
$109,773
$106,190
***$84,363

$104,585

2015-2016
Years in
Current
Position
5
3

9.7

***Employee pays 10% of medical/dental insurance

Contract
Days
220

220

210

220

225

215

220

200

220

Adjusted
Salary
$97,363
$83,419
$89,261
$89,610
$84,677
$94,125
$87,750
$80,300

$86,306

Adjusted
Compensation
$104,288
$103,709
$112,604
$107,745
$107,139
$111,912
$106,190
$91,663

$104,585



