Louplatte Elementary Principals' Salaries 2015-2016

School	Salary	*Total	Years in Current Position	Contract Days	Adjusted Salary	Adjusted Compensation
Gibbon	\$97,363	\$104,288	5	220	\$97,363	\$104,288
St. Paul	\$83,419	\$103,709	3	220	\$83,419	\$103,709
AC – Aver. of 3	\$85,204	\$103,914	9.7	210	\$89,261	\$112,604
DT	\$89,610	\$107,745	2	220	\$89,610	\$107,745
Centura	\$86,601	\$109,063	8	225	\$84,677	\$107,139
Ord	\$91,986	\$109,773	5	215	\$94,125	\$111,912
Wood River	\$87,750	\$106,190	9	220	\$87,750	\$106,190
Loup City	\$73,000	***\$84,363	1	200	\$80,300	\$91,663
Ravenna	\$86,306	\$104,585	8	220	\$86,306	\$104,585

^{*}Total includes salary, medical/dental insurance, LTD, and life insurance $\rm ***Employee~pays~10\%$ of medical/dental insurance